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BellissiMoto Twins Cup Championship
Season: 2024

3/7/2024 3/7/2024
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total Total

1 96 Gus Rodio 50 0 0 25 25
2 97 Rocco Landers 31 19 19 11 20
3 27 Alessandro Di Mario 29 21 2 13 16
4 92 Rossi Moor 22 28 7 9 13
5 72 Ben Gloddy 21 29 1 10 11
6 25 Dominic Doyle 20 30 1 20 0
7 484 Sean Ungvarsky 17 33 3 7 10
8 99 Avery Dreher 16 34 1 16 0
9 207 Romeo Chiavini 15 35 1 8 7

10 171 Ray Hofman 14 36 1 6 8
11 24 Tyler Duffy 10 40 4 5 5
12 51 Kaleb De Keyrel 9 41 1 0 9
13 228 Sonya Lloyd 8 42 1 4 4
14 700 Edward Sullivan 6 44 2 0 6
15 918 Josef Bittner 6 44 0 3 3
16 31 Jeffrey Purk 3 47 3 2 1
17 719 Joshua Kruse 2 48 1 0 2
18 19 Jeff Bean 1 49 1 1 0
19 173 Brad Faas 0 50 1 0 0
20 819 Nick Koch 0 50 0 0 0
21 831 Arthur Diaz 0 50 0 0 0
22 23 Gino Angella 0 50 0 0 0
23 310 Rodney Vest 0 50 0 0 0
24 227 Edwin Cosme 0 50 0 0 0

Legend 1st place 2nd place 3rd place

3/7/2024 Daytona 200
3/7/2024 Daytona 200

MotoAmerica


